
Mandatory Pre-Bid Virtual Meeting Sign In Sheet 2022-06-005 

Upgrading Existing Data Center 
January 25th, 2022 @ 10:00am • Village Hall - Virtual Meeting - 9705 E. Hibiscus Street, Palmetto Bay, FL 33157 

Name 

(Print Name & Signature) Roll-Ca ll Attendance Company & Contact Info: Email Add ress 

1 Jason Lichten // Raidan Development jlichten@raidan.net 

2 Danny Rodriguez / / Raidan Development drodriguez@raidan.net 

3 Beverlyn Tavakoly I / Compusource beverl'J'.n@comQusource.net 

4 Adam Tavakoly / ✓ Compusource order@comQusource,net 

5 Jason Midlam 
_,,. - Leading Edge Design Group jlm@ledesigngrouQ.com 

6 Nestor Collantes - -- Miami Business Telephone nestor@miamibusinessteleQhonecorQ.com 

7 Phylisia Taylor // Iconic PMO ceo@iconicQmo.org 

8 Pau l Mansur ✓ / Nxtgen Technolog ies Qmansur@nxtgentech.com 
✓ 

9 German Dominguez ✓ / Nxtgen Technologies gdominguez@nxtgentech.com 

10 Kevin Kaufman ✓✓ Vtech 10 kevin .kaufman@vtechio.com 
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